JV Girls - Big East Conference 2022

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
1 Oostburg 00:24:06.29 17 .
Reedsville
2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:27:50.59 55 Random Lake
3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:58.78 66 Cedar Grove-Belgium
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Average Time
00:25:43.08
00:27:36.20
00:31:57.72
00:26:43.39

Finishers
3

2
2
1
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JV Girls - Big East Conference 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Oostburg 00:24:06.29 10 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 331 Pearl Ternes 00:23:04.31 1
2 2 329 Kaylee Schmitt 00:23:27.24 2
3 3 335 Maya Waranka 00:23:56.87 3
4 5 333 Madyson Walvoord 00:25:00.33 5
5 7 336 Kallie Westerbeke 00:25:02.72 6
6 9 334  McKenna Walvoord 00:26:17.08 (7)
7 10 328  Keyanna Mentink 00:26:24.25 (8)
2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:27:50.59 5 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 441  Maddie Hackbarth 00:24:56.10 4
2 12 443 Emma Shive 00:26:36.08 9
3 19 444  Kathryn Stroede 00:27:53.97 12
4 20 442  Olivia Scheibl 00:27:54.08 13
5 27 440 Ahnika Ashe 00:31:52.73 17
3  Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:58.78 6 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 260 Carissa Meidl 00:26:51.75 10
2 16 262 Kaly Wang 00:27:21.26 1"
3 21 258 Robin Knutson 00:28:04.87 14
4 23 263  Sarah Welnicke 00:28:16.40 15
5 24 255 Greta Buege 00:29:19.61 16
6 29 257  Christina He 00:34:07.29 (18)
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JV Girls - Big East Conference 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name

(18)

331
329
335
441
333
149
336
146
334
328
147
443
120
260
407
262
332
330
444
442
258
406
263
255
325
382
440
381
257

Pearl Ternes
Kaylee Schmitt
Maya Waranka
Maddie Hackbarth
Madyson Walvoord
Lydia Van Dyke
Kallie Westerbeke
Kaylen Derouin
McKenna Walvoord
Keyanna Mentink
Taylor Dirks

Emma Shive
Brooke Teunissen
Carissa Meidl
Samantha Stahl
Kaly Wang

Emma Valind

Livie Stader
Kathryn Stroede
Olivia Scheibl
Robin Knutson
Monica Behnke
Sarah Welnicke
Greta Buege
Branda Brusse
Elaina Ternes
Ahnika Ashe

Ellen Klug
Christina He

Class Chip Time
JR 00:23:04.31
SO 00:23:27.24
JR 00:23:56.87
SR 00:24:56.10
SO 00:25:00.33
JR 00:25:02.37
SR 00:25:02.72
SO 00:25:36.43
SR 00:26:17.08
SO 00:26:24.25
SR 00:26:30.43
SR 00:26:36.08
SO 00:26:43.39
SO 00:26:51.75
JR 00:27:04.99
SO 00:27:21.26
SR 00:27:39.34
JR 00:27:53.47
JR 00:27:53.97
SR 00:27:54.08
FR 00:28:04.87
FR 00:28:07.40
FR 00:28:16.40
SO 00:29:19.61
SO 00:29:42.69
SR 00:31:06.73
SO 00:31:52.73
SR 00:32:48.70
FR 00:34:07.29
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Team
Oostburg

Oostburg

Oostburg

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Oostburg

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Oostburg

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Oostburg

Oostburg

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Manitowoc Lutheran
Reedsville

Manitowoc Lutheran
Oostburg

Oostburg

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Reedsville

Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oostburg

Random Lake

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Random Lake

Manitowoc Lutheran
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